
THE MIDDLE 1/3 OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4
& BEG AT NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/
S 696.13 FT, W 30 FT, N 696.45 F

JONES LULA M
1700 SW MAIN STREET
GREENVILLE, FL 32331
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BLDG:1:1: STON MH

29403 SFR 720 05/18/2011

HX Base Yr

402 SW STRICKLAND GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,944 119.5040 133.84 260,185 2011 2011 0 0 0 17.50 82.50

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 1,740 100 1,740 192,128

FCP 400 25 100 11,042

FOP 168 30 50 5,521

FOP 180 30 54 5,962

2,488 1,944 214,653

BAS= W17 FOP= N12 W15 S12 E15$ W28 FCP= N20 W20 S20 E20$ W15
S29 E19 FOP=  S6 E28 N6 W28$ E41 N29$.
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 35,000

2 9400 C RIGHTOFWAY 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 480


